

SPRING SCIENTIFIC SEMINAR 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025

Current (at Pier Fifty Nine), Chelsea Piers, Hudson River and 23rd Street, New York City

Members: () I will attend (Fee Included with Paid 2025 Dues)	() I will not attend	
Guest Fees: please check appropriate category processing fee	y. If paying by cre	edit card there is a 3.5%
() Dentists:	Check \$825	Credit Card \$855
() Laboratory Owners:	Check \$825	Credit Card \$855
() Life/Retired Members:	Check \$750	Credit Card \$775
() Non-Laboratory Technicians & Staff:() Recent Graduates	Check \$475	Credit Card \$495
(Under 3yrs Year Graduated)	Check \$375	Credit Card \$390
() Students:	Check \$295	Credit Card \$300
Registration Deadline: Thursday, April 24, 202	5	
Name		
Discipline		
Address		
City	_ State	Zip
Phone Ema	il	
Special Meal Requirements: () Kosher Meal	() Vegetarian	
Method of Payment	Credit Card:	
Register Online at: www.ngsamd.org or Checks payable to NGS AMD Return to:	() MasterCard	() Visa () American Express
	Card Number:	
Carol Bensky, Meeting Coordinator 426 Hudson Street	Expiration:	CVC Code:
Hackensack, NJ 07601	Signature:	
Toward distance information calls 201 440 F160 DL FACE	NOTE: All manhaus	MLICT register if attending Without a

For additional information call: 201 440 5160. PLEASE NOTE: All members MUST register if attending. Without a response, a lunch seat cannot be guaranteed. Please help by sending in your registration in advance

The NGS Academy of Multidisciplinary Dentistry designates this activity for 6.0 hours of continuing education

ADA C·E·R·P® | Continuing Education Recognition Program

The Northeastern Gnathological Society is an ADA CERP recognized provider of continuing education credit. ADA CERP is a service of the American Dental Association to assist dental professionals in identifying quality providers of continuing dental education. ADA CERP does not approve or endorse individual courses or instructors, nor does it imply acceptance of credit hours by boards of dentistry. Concerns or complaints about a CE provider may be directed to the provider or to ADA CERP at www.ada.org.

Attendance at the meeting is open to all members and guests, according to the schedule above.

There is no cancellation policy and no refunds are allowed.